
Communiqué no. 2819-21 January 2018

Results / Résultats
Sun 21 Jan 2018 - Race distance: 3 laps

Men's Sprint / Vitesse Hommes
Quarterfinals / Quart de finales

Rank
Race

Number
Name

Team
Code

1st
Race

2nd
Race

Decider

Heat 1

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

10.640

67.669

10.149

70.943

10.344

69.606

1 85 BUCHLI Matthijs BCC +0.018 Winner Winner

2 136 HELAL Rayan FRA Winner +0.013 +0.143

Heat 2

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

10.191

70.651

10.461

68.827

1 192 LENDEL Vasilijus LTU Winner Winner

2 175 IM Chaebin KOR +0.045 +0.121

Heat 3

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

10.393

69.277

10.441

68.959

1 212 RUDYK Mateusz POL Winner Winner

2 270 OLIVA Lewis WAL +0.002 +0.071

Heat 4

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.422

63.036

10.959

65.699

11.119

64.754

1 84 BOS Theo BCC Winner +0.101 Winner

2 251 PAUL Nicholas TTO REL Winner +0.033

Qualification Rule:

The winner of each heat qualifies to the Semifinals

No 251 PAUL Nicholas (TTO)
Relegation for entering the sprinter's lane when the opponent was already there
Déclassement pour être entré dans le couloir des sprinters alors que son adversaire s'y trouvait déjà

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

LEGEND

REL Relegated
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