





19-21 January 2018

Communiqué no. 28

## Men's Sprint / Vitesse Hommes Quarterfinals / Quart de finales Results / Résultats

Sun 21 Jan 2018 - Race distance: 3 laps

	Rank	Race Number	Name	Team Code	1st Race	2nd Race	Decider
					40.040	40.440	10.011
				200m Time:	10.640	10.149	10.344
Heat 1				Average Speed km/h:	67.669	70.943	69.606
	1	85	BUCHLI Matthijs	BCC	+0.018	Winner	Winner
	2	136	HELAL Rayan	FRA	Winner	+0.013	+0.143
				200m Time:	10.191	10.461	
Heat 2				Average Speed km/h:	70.651	68.827	
	1	192	LENDEL Vasilijus	LTU	Winner	Winner	
	2	175	IM Chaebin	KOR	+0.045	+0.121	
				200m Time:	10.393	10.441	
Heat 3				Average Speed km/h:	69.277	68.959	
	1	212	RUDYK Mateusz	POL	Winner	Winner	
	2	270	OLIVA Lewis	WAL	+0.002	+0.071	
				200m Time:	11.422	10.959	11.119
Heat 4				Average Speed km/h:	63.036	65.699	64.754
	1	84	BOS Theo	ВСС	Winner	+0.101	Winner
	2	251	PAUL Nicholas	TTO	REL	Winner	+0.033

## **Qualification Rule:**

The winner of each heat qualifies to the Semifinals

## No 251 PAUL Nicholas (TTO)

Relegation for entering the sprinter's lane when the opponent was already there Déclassement pour être entré dans le couloir des sprinters alors que son adversaire s'y trouvait déjà

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

LEGEND

www.tissottiming.com

**REL** Relegated







OFFICIAL SPONSORS





